Foundation Stage

Good Levels of Progress

79.2%

Year 1 Phonics

Passed

79%

Key Stage 1

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading, Writing and Maths

Science

Improvement

15% - 3 year trend of improvement

Improvement

6%

Achieved Expected Standard

90%

85%

95%

85%

85%

National

76%

68%

75%

83%

National

92%

Achieved above Expected Standard

20%

5%

10%

End of Foundation Stage GLD 59% for this cohort 2014-2015 showing good levels of progress over

Key Stage 1

Key Stage 2

Reading

Writing

SPAG

Maths

English and Maths combined

Science

Achieving Expected
Standard

87%

80%

93%

80%

67%

73%

National

71%

76%

77%

75%

61%

83%

Achieving above Expected

Standard

15%

15%

46%

19%

12%

National

25%

18%

23%

9%

National

25%

16%

21%

Average Scaled

Score

101

108

104
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